HOMEWORK CHECKLIST

Subject Homework Need Book Assignment
Yes | No Yes | No
VNN

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
Notes:
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DAILY ASSIGNMENT TRACKER

Subject

Location of
assignment list

Homework
Tonight

Materials
Needed

Assignment

How to Turn in
Assignment

Turned In

Online | Notebook

Yes

No

Book

Digital

Description

Email

Print

Folder

\/

English

Math

Science

History

Foreign
Language

Other
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